
2023 EXAM TIMETABLE **Contingency Days are Thurs 8 Jun, Thurs 15 Jun & Wed 28 June

Date LEVEL Exam
START 
TIME

CODE PAPER TITLE Duration

Wednesday, 3 May 2023 IGCSE GEOGRAPHY OPT BY (0976BY) 09:00 0976/12 GEOGRAPHICAL THEMES 12 1h 45m

Tuesday, 9 May 2023 IGCSE LITERATURE IN ENGLISH OPT BY 09:00 0992/12 POETRY AND PROSE 1h 30m

Monday, 15 May 2023

IGCSE GEOGRAPHY OPT BY (0976BY) 09:00 0976/22 GEOGRAPHICAL SKILLS 22 1 hr 30

GCSE RELIGIOUS STUDIES A OPTION LA 09:00 8062/13 RELIGIOUS STUDIES A P1-3 CHRIST
1h 45m

GCSE RELIGIOUS STUDIES A OPTION LA 09:00 8062/14 RELIGIOUS STUDIES A P1-4 HINDUISM

Tuesday, 16 May 2023

GCSE BIOLOGY TIER H 09:00 8461/1H BIOLOGY PAPER 1 TIER H 1 hr 45

GCSE COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H) 09:00 8464/B/1H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P1H 1 hr 15

IGCSE LITERATURE IN ENGLISH OPT BY 09:00 0992/32 DRAMA (OPEN TEXT) 45 mins

IGCSE LITERATURE IN ENGLISH OPT BY 09:00 0992/42 UNSEEN 1 hr 15

GCSE LATIN OPTION F 13:30 J282/01 LATIN: LANGUAGE WRTN 1 hr 30

Wednesday, 17 May 2023

IGCSE DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY OPT AY 09:00 0979/12 PRODUCT DESIGN 12 1 hr 15

GCE ADV GEOGRAPHY ADV 09:00 7037/1 GEOGRAPHY ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs 30

IGCSE CLASSICAL CIVILISATION OPTION A 13:30 J199/11 CLAS CIV:MYTH AND RELIGION WTN 1 hr 30

Thursday, 18 May 2023

GCE ADV ECONOMICS ADV 09:00 7136/1 ECONOMICS ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs

GCSE HISTORY 8145 09:00 8145/1A/B HISTORY PAPER 1A OPTION B
2 hrs

GCSE HISTORY 8145 09:00 8145/1B/B HISTORY PAPER 1B OPTION B

Friday, 19 May 2023

IGCSE MATHEMATICS A OPTION H (4MA1H) 09:00 4MA1 1H WRITTEN PAPER 1H 2 hrs

IGCSE PHYSICAL EDUCATION OPT AY (0995AY) 09:00 0995/12 THEORY 12 1 hr 45

GCE ADV PSYCHOLOGY ADV 09:00 7182/1 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs

GCSE COMPUTER SCIENCE 13:30 J277/01 COMP SCI: COMPUTER SYSTEMS WRTN 1 hr 30

Monday, 22 May 2023

GCSE CHEMISTRY TIER H 09:00 8462/1H CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 TIER H 1 hr 45

GCSE COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H) 09:00 8464/C/1H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P1H 1 hr 15

GCE ADV ECONOMICS ADV 13:30 7136/2 ECONOMICS ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs

GCE ADV LATIN (H443) 13:30 H443/01 LATIN: UNSEEN TRANSLATION WRTN 1 hr 45

Tuesday, 23 May 2023

GCE ADV BUSINESS (H431) 09:00 H431/01 BUS: OPRTNG LCL BSNSS ENVRNMT WTN 2 hrs

GCE ADV BUSINESS ADV (AQA) 09:00 7132/1 BUSINESS ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs 1
IGCSE FRENCH (4FR1) 09:00 4FR1 01 LISTENING 35 mins

IGCSE FRENCH (4FR1) 09:00 4FR1 02 READING AND WRITING 1 hr 45

IGCSE GEOGRAPHY OPT BY (0976BY) 09:00 0976/42 ALTERNATIVE TO C/W 42 1 hr 30

GCE ADV POLITICS OPTION B 13:30 9PL0 01 UK POLITICS 2 hrs

GCSE RELIGIOUS STUDIES A OPTION LA 13:30 8062/2A RELIGIOUS STUDIES A P2A EXCL TEXT 1 hr 45

Wednesday, 24 May 2023

GCE ADV HISTORY ADV OPTION CP 09:00 7042/1C HISTORY ADV PAPER 1 OPTION C 2 hrs 30

GCE ADV ENGLISH LITERATURE (H472) 13:30 H472/01 ENG LIT: DRAMA & POETRY PRE-1900 WTN 2 hrs 30

GCE ADV PHYSICAL EDUCATION ADV 13:30 7582/1 PHYSICAL EDUCATION ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs

GCE ADV PHYSICS ADV (ENGINEERING) 13:30 7408/1 PHYSICS ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs

Thursday, 25 May 2023

GCSE COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H) 09:00 8464/P/1H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P1H 1 hr 15

GCSE PHYSICS TIER H 09:00 8463/1H PHYSICS PAPER 1 TIER H 1 hr 45

GCSE CLASSICAL CIVILISATION OPTION A 13:30 J199/21 CLAS CIV:THE HOMERIC WORLD WTN 1 hr 30

GCSE COMPUTER SCIENCE 13:30 J277/02 COMP SCI:COMP THNK ALGRTHM PRGRM WTN 1 hr 30

GCE ADV FURTHER MATHEMATICS OPTION C0 13:30 9FM0 01 CORE PURE MATHS.1 1 hr 30

GCE ADV PSYCHOLOGY ADV 13:30 7182/2 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs

Friday, 26 May 2023

GCSE GERMAN (4GN1) 09:00 4GN1 01 LISTENING 35 mins

GCSE GERMAN (4GN1) 09:00 4GN1 02 READING AND WRITING 1 hr 45

GCE ADV LATIN OPTION F 13:30 J282/03 LATIN: PROSE LITERATURE B WRTN 1 hr

HALF TERM

Monday, 5 June 2023

IGCSE DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY OPT AY 09:00 0979/32 RESISTANT MATERIALS 32 1 hr

GCE ADV ECONOMICS ADV 09:00 7136/3 ECONOMICS ADV PAPER 3 2 hrs

GCSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE A OPTION B 09:00 4EA1 01 WRITTEN PAPER 1 2 hrs 15

GCE ADV LATIN (H443) 09:00 H443/02 LATIN: PROSE CMPSTN OR CMPRHN WRTN 1 hr 15

GCE ADV FURTHER MATHEMATICS OPTION C0 13:30 9FM0 02 CORE PURE MATHS.2 1 hr 30

GCE ADV PSYCHOLOGY ADV 13:30 7182/3 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 3 2 hrs

Tuesday, 6 June 2023

GCE ADV GEOGRAPHY ADV 09:00 7037/2 GEOGRAPHY ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs 30

GCE ADV GERMAN OPTION A 09:00 9GN0 01 LISTEN,READ.& TRANSLATION 2 hrs

GCSE SPANISH (4SP1) 09:00 4SP1 01 LISTENING 35 mins

GCSE SPANISH (4SP1) 09:00 4SP1 02 READING AND WRITING 1 hr 45

GCE ADV MATHEMATICS (9MA0) 13:30 9MA0 01 PURE MATHEMATICS 1 2 hrs

Wednesday, 7 June 2023

GCE ADV BUSINESS (H431) 09:00 H431/02 BUS: THE UK BSNSS ENVRNMNT WTN 2 hrs

GCE ADV BUSINESS ADV (AQA) 09:00 7132/2 BUSINESS ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs

GCSE MATHEMATICS A OPTION H (4MA1H) 09:00 4MA1 2H WRITTEN PAPER 2H 2 hrs

GCE ADV SPANISH OPTION A 09:00 9SP0 01 LISTEN,READ.& TRANSLATION 2 hrs



2023 EXAM TIMETABLE **Contingency Days are Thurs 8 Jun, Thurs 15 Jun & Wed 28 June

Date LEVEL Exam
START 
TIME

CODE PAPER TITLE Duration

Wednesday, 7 June 2023

GCE ADV BIOLOGY ADV 13:30 7402/1 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs

GCE ADV D&T: FASHION AND TEXTILES ADV (7562) 13:30 7562/1 D&T: FASHION AND TEXTILES ADV PAP 1 2 hrs 30

GCE ADV D&T: PRODUCT DESIGN ADV (7552) 13:30 7552/1 D&T: PRODUCT DESIGN ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs 30

GCE ADV DRAMA AND THEATRE ADV 13:30 7262/W DRAMA AND THEATRE ADV WRITTEN 3 hrs

GCSE HISTORY 8145 13:30 8145/2A/A HISTORY PAPER 2A OPTION A
2 hrs

GCSE HISTORY 8145 13:30 8145/2B/A HISTORY PAPER 2B OPTION A

GCE ADV POLITICS OPTION B 13:30 9PL0 02 UK GOVERNMENT 2 hrs

Thursday, 8 June 2023

GCE ADV ENGLISH LITERATURE (H472) 09:00 H472/02 ENG LIT: CMPRTVE & CNTXTL STDY WTN 2 hrs 30

GCSE FURTHER MATHEMATICS (8365) 09:00 8365/1 FURTHER MATHEMATICS PAPER 1 1 hr 45
GCE ADV PHYSICAL EDUCATION ADV 09:00 7582/2 PHYSICAL EDUCATION ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs

CONTINGENCY DAY 1 AFTERNOON ONLY

Friday, 9 June 2023

GCE ADV PHYSICS ADV (ENGINEERING) 09:00 7408/2 PHYSICS ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs

GCSE BIOLOGY TIER H 13:30 8461/2H BIOLOGY PAPER 2 TIER H 1 hr 45

GCSE COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H) 13:30 8464/B/2H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P2H 1 hr 15

GCE ADV HISTORY ADV OPTION CP 13:30 7042/2P HISTORY ADV PAPER 2 OPTION P 2 hrs 30

Monday, 12 June 2023

GCE ADV CHEMISTRY ADV 09:00 7405/1 CHEMISTRY ADV PAPER 1 2 hrs

GCE ADV FRENCH OPTION A (9FR0A) 09:00 9FR0 01 LISTEN,READ.& TRANSLATION 2 hrs

GCE ADV RELIGIOUS STUDIES OPTION A 09:00 H573/01 REL STUD: PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION WTN 2 hrs

GCE ADV LATIN (H443) 13:30 H443/03 LATIN: PROSE LITERATURE WRTN 2 hrs

GCSE LATIN OPTION F 13:30 J282/05 LATIN: VERSE LITERATURE B WRTN 1 hr

GCE ADV MUSIC OPTION A A LEVEL 13:30 A660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising 2 hrs 15

Tuesday, 13 June 2023

GCSE CHEMISTRY TIER H 09:00 8462/2H CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 TIER H 1 hr 45

GCSE COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H) 09:00 8464/C/2H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P2H 1 hr 15

GCE ADV MATHEMATICS (9MA0) 13:30 9MA0 02 PURE MATHEMATICS 2 2 hrs

Wednesday, 14 June 2023

GCE ADV BUSINESS (H431) 09:00 H431/03 BUS: THE GLBL BSNSS ENVRNMNT WTN 2 hrs

GCE ADV BUSINESS ADV (AQA) 09:00 7132/3 BUSINESS ADV PAPER 3 2 hrs 1
GCE ADV SPANISH OPTION A 09:00 9SP0 02 WRIT. RESP. WORKS & TRANS 2 hrs 40

GCE ADV FURTHER MATHEMATICS OPTION C0 13:30 9FM0 3C FURTHER MECHANICS 1 1 hr 30

GCSE MUSIC (1MU0) 13:30 1MU0 03 APPRAISING 1 hr 45

Thursday, 15 June 2023
GCE ADV PHYSICS ADV (ENGINEERING) 09:00 7408/3/C PHYSICS ADV P3 SECTIONS A & B OPT C 2 hrs

CONTINGENCY DAY 2 AFTERNOON ONLY

Friday, 16 June 2023

GCE ADV BIOLOGY ADV 09:00 7402/2 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs

GCSE COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H) 09:00 8464/P/2H COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P2H 1 hr 15

GCE ADV D&T: FASHION AND TEXTILES ADV (7562) 09:00 7562/2 D&T: FASHION AND TEXTILES ADV PAP 2 1 hr 30

GCE ADV D&T: PRODUCT DESIGN ADV (7552) 09:00 7552/2 D&T: PRODUCT DESIGN ADV PAPER 2 1 hr 30

GCE ADV GERMAN OPTION A 09:00 9GN0 02 WRIT. RESP. WORKS & TRANS 2 hrs 40

GCSE PHYSICS TIER H 09:00 8463/2H PHYSICS PAPER 2 TIER H 1 hr 45

GCE ADV POLITICS OPTION B 09:00 9PL0 3B COMPAR. POLITICS-GLOBAL 2 hrs

Monday, 19 June 2023

GCSE DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY (8552) 09:00 8552/W DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY WRITTEN PAPER 2 hrs

GCE ADV FRENCH OPTION A (9FR0A) 09:00 9FR0 02 WRIT. RESP. WORKS & TRANS 2 hrs 40

GCE ADV CHEMISTRY ADV 13:30 7405/2 CHEMISTRY ADV PAPER 2 2 hrs

GCE ADV RELIGIOUS STUDIES OPTION A 13:30 H573/02 REL STUD: RELIGION AND ETHICS WTN 2 hrs

Tuesday, 20 June 2023

GCE ADV LATIN (H443) 09:00 H443/04 LATIN: VERSE LITERATURE WRTN 2 hrs

GCE ADV MATHEMATICS (9MA0) 13:30 9MA0 03 STATISTICS & MECHANICS

2 hrsGCE ADV MATHEMATICS (9MA0) 13:30 9MA0 31 STATISTICS

GCE ADV MATHEMATICS (9MA0) 13:30 9MA0 32 MECHANICS

Wednesday, 21 June 2023
GCE ADV BIOLOGY ADV 09:00 7402/3 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 3 2 hrs

GCSE FURTHER MATHEMATICS (8365) 13:30 8365/2 FURTHER MATHEMATICS PAPER 2 1 hr 45

Thursday, 22 June 2023 GCE ADV FURTHER MATHEMATICS OPTION C0 13:30 9FM0 3A FURTHER PURE MATHS.1 1 hr 30

Friday, 23 June 2023 GCE ADV CHEMISTRY ADV 09:00 7405/3 CHEMISTRY ADV PAPER 3 2 hrs

Monday, 26 June 2023 GCE ADV RELIGIOUS STUDIES OPTION A 13:30 H573/03 REL STUD: DVLPMNTS CHRSTN THGHT WTN 2 hrs

Wednesday, 28 June 2023 CONTINGENCY DAY 3 CONTINGENCY DAY 3 ALL DAY


